2023 Topps Museum Collection BB

Component Description

BASE CARDS COPPER

BASE CARDS GOLD

BASE CARDS SAPPHIRE

BASE CARDS AMETHYST

BASE CARDS RUBY

BASE CARDS EMERALD

CANVAS COLLECTION REPRINTS

CANVAS COLLECTION REPRINTS ARTIST PROOF

CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINALS SKETCH CARDS

MLB PLAYER EDITION CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINALS SKETCH CARDS
CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINALS SHAPED SKETCH CARDS
CANVAS COLLECTION MUSEUM MURALS

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS COPPER

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS GOLD

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS SAPPHIRE

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS AMETHYST

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS RUBY

MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS EMERALD

DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS

DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS COPPER

DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS GOLD

DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS RUBY

DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS EMERALD
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH RELICS
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH RELICS EMERALD
MUSEUM MEMORABILIA

MUSEUM MEMORABILIA LAUNDRY TAG RELICS

JUMBO LUMBER BAT NAMEPLATE RELICS

MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS

MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS RUBY

MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS EMERALD

SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS

SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS COPPER
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS GOLD
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS SAPPHIRE
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS AMETHYST
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS RUBY
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS EMERALD
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS RUBY
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS EMERALD

NumberedTo
711

299

150

99

50

1

0

50

1000

50

250

150
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
50

35
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
5

1

1

1

1

10

5

1
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
20
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
25

10

1

5318 - HOBBY PACK ODDS
1:2

1:5

1:9
1:14
1:27
1:1,295
1:4
1:52
1:132
1:2,563
1:524
1:866

1:20
1:28
1:37
1:51
1:79
1:771
1:70
1:99
1:150
1:386
1:3,805
1:535
1:2,616
1.722
1:722
1:1,720
1:1,295
1:2,563
1:12,555
1:12
1:16
1:48
1:59
1:79
1:118
1:1,163
1:195
1:485
1:4,650

5318 - HOBBY BOX ODDS
1:1
1:2
1:3
1:4
1.7

1:324
1:1
1:13
1:33
1:641
1:131
1:217
1:4
1:5
1.7
1:10
1:13
1:20
1:193
1:18
1:25
1:38
1:97
1:952
1:134
1:654
1:181
1:181
1:430
1:324
1:641
1:3,139
1:3
1:4
1:12
1:15
1:20
1:30
1:291
1:49
1:122
1:1,163



2023 Topps Museum Collection BB

Component Description NumberedTo 5318 - HOBBY PACK ODDS 5318 - HOBBY BOX ODDS
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS 99 1:58 1:15
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS COPPER 75 1:77 1:20
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS GOLD VARIOUS 1:239 1:60
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS RUBY VARIOUS 1:596 1:149
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS EMERALD VARIOUS 1:5,707 1:1,427
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS VARIOUS 1:8 1:2
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS COPPER VARIOUS 1:30 1:8
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS GOLD VARIOUS 1:58 1:15
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS SAPPHIRE VARIOUS 1:75 1:19
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS AMETHYST VARIOUS 1:98 1:25
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS RUBY VARIOUS 1:150 1:38
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS EMERALD VARIOUS 1:1,460 1:365
ATELIER GRAPH BOOK CARDS VARIOUS 1:163 1:41
SUPERSTAR SHOWPIECES VARIOUS 1:157 1:40
DUAL ON CARD GRAPHS VARIOUS 1:402 1:101
TRIPLE ON CARD GRAPHS 5 1:2,325 1:582
MUSEUM FRAMED GRAPHS SILVER FRAME VARIOUS 1:98 1:25
MUSEUM FRAMED GRAPHS GOLD FRAME VARIOUS 1:149 1:38
MUSEUM FRAMED GRAPHS BLACK FRAME VARIOUS 1:289 1:73
MUSEUM FRAMED GRAPHS WOOD FRAME VARIOUS 1:1,444 1:361
FRAMED HALL OF FAME GRAPHS BRONZE FRAME 10 1:2,563 1:641
MUSEUM FRAMED GRAPH PATCH CARDS 1 1:5,979 1:1,495
MUSEUM FRAMED DUAL GRAPH PATCH BOOK CARDS 1 1:10,463 1:2,616
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPHS VARIOUS 1:130 1:33
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPHS GOLD VARIOUS 1:189 1:48
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPHS RUBY VARIOUS 1:361 1:91
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPHS EMERALD VARIOUS 1:1,794 1:449
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL DUAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPH BOOK CARD VARIOUS 1:1,590 1:398
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL DUAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPH BOOK CARD EMERALD 1 1:7,386 1:1,847
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS VARIOUS 1:11 1:3
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS COPPER VARIOUS 1:50 1:13
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS GOLD VARIOUS 1:91 1:23
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS SAPPHIRE VARIOUS 1:124 1:31
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS AMETHYST VARIOUS 1:162 1:41
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS RUBY VARIOUS 1:234 1:59
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS EMERALD VARIOUS 1:2,415 1:604
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC GRAPHS VARIOUS 1:14 1:4
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC GRAPHS COPPER 25 1:103 1:26
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC GRAPHS GOLD 5 1:513 1:129
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC GRAPHS EMERALD VARIOUS 1:2,920 1:730
GRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS VARIOUS 1:1,350 1:338
GRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS EMERALD 1 1:6,278 1:1,570

DUAL GRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS BOOK CARD VARIOUS 1:1,208 1:302



2023 Topps Museum Collection BB

Component Description

DUAL GRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS EMERALD
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE GRAPH RELICS

MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE GRAPH RELICS RUBY

MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE GRAPH RELICS EMERALD
MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC GRAPH CARDS

MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC GRAPH CARDS RUBY

MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC GRAPH CARDS EMERALD

NumberedTo
1

VARIOUS
VARIOUS

1

15

5

1

5318 - HOBBY PACK ODDS
1:5,707

1:1,820

1:3,488

1:15,694

1:654

1:1,962

1:9,658

5318 - HOBBY BOX ODDS
1:1,427

1:455

1:872

1:3,924

1:164

1:491

1:2,415



