2023 Topps Museum Collection BB



Component Description	NumberedTo	5318 - HOBBY PACK ODDS	5318 - HOBBY BOX ODDS
BASE CARDS COPPER	711	1:2	1:1
BASE CARDS GOLD	299	1:5	1:2
BASE CARDS SAPPHIRE	150	1:9	1:3
BASE CARDS AMETHYST	99	1:14	1:4
BASE CARDS RUBY	50	1:27	1:7
BASE CARDS EMERALD	1	1:1,295	1:324
CANVAS COLLECTION REPRINTS	0	1:4	1:1
CANVAS COLLECTION REPRINTS ARTIST PROOF	50	1:52	1:13
CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINALS SKETCH CARDS	1000	1:132	1:33
MLB PLAYER EDITION CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINALS SKETCH CARDS	50	1:2,563	1:641
CANVAS COLLECTION ORIGINALS SHAPED SKETCH CARDS	250	1:524	1:131
CANVAS COLLECTION MUSEUM MURALS	150	1:866	1:217
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS	VARIOUS	1:14	1:4
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS COPPER	VARIOUS	1:20	1:5
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS GOLD	VARIOUS	1:28	1:7
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS SAPPHIRE	VARIOUS	1:37	1:10
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS AMETHYST	VARIOUS	1:51	1:13
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS RUBY	VARIOUS	1:79	1:20
MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS EMERALD	VARIOUS	1:771	1:193
DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS	50	1:70	1:18
DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS COPPER	35	1:99	1:25
DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS GOLD	VARIOUS	1:150	1:38
DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS RUBY	VARIOUS	1:386	1:97
DUAL MEANINGFUL MATERIAL RELICS EMERALD	VARIOUS	1:3,805	1:952
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH RELICS	5	1:535	1:134
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH RELICS EMERALD	1	1:2,616	1:654
MUSEUM MEMORABILIA	1	1:722	1:181
MUSEUM MEMORABILIA LAUNDRY TAG RELICS	1	1:722	1:181
JUMBO LUMBER BAT NAMEPLATE RELICS	1	1:1,720	1:430
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS	10	1:1,295	1:324
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS RUBY	5	1:2,563	1:641
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE RELICS EMERALD	1	1:12,555	1:3,139
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS	VARIOUS	1:12	1:3
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS COPPER	VARIOUS	1:16	1:4
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS GOLD	VARIOUS	1:48	1:12
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS SAPPHIRE	20	1:59	1:15
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS AMETHYST	VARIOUS	1:79	1:20
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS RUBY	VARIOUS	1:118	1:30
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS EMERALD	VARIOUS	1:1,163	1:291
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS	25	1:195	1:49
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS RUBY	10	1:485	1:122
SINGLE PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS LEGENDS EMERALD	1	1:4,650	1:1,163

2023 Topps Museum Collection BB



Component Description	NumberedTo	5318 - HOBBY PACK ODDS	5318 - HOBBY BOX ODDS
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS	99	1:58	1:15
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS COPPER	75	1:77	1:20
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS GOLD	VARIOUS	1:239	1:60
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS RUBY	VARIOUS	1:596	1:149
FOUR PLAYER PRIMARY PIECES QUAD RELICS EMERALD	VARIOUS	1:5,707	1:1,427
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS	VARIOUS	1:8	1:2
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS COPPER	VARIOUS	1:30	1:8
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS GOLD	VARIOUS	1:58	1:15
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS SAPPHIRE	VARIOUS	1:75	1:19
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS AMETHYST	VARIOUS	1:98	1:25
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS RUBY	VARIOUS	1:150	1:38
ARCHIVAL GRAPHS EMERALD	VARIOUS	1:1,460	1:365
ATELIER GRAPH BOOK CARDS	VARIOUS	1:163	1:41
SUPERSTAR SHOWPIECES	VARIOUS	1:157	1:40
DUAL ON CARD GRAPHS	VARIOUS	1:402	1:101
TRIPLE ON CARD GRAPHS	5	1:2,325	1:582
MUSEUM FRAMED GRAPHS SILVER FRAME	VARIOUS	1:98	1:25
MUSEUM FRAMED GRAPHS GOLD FRAME	VARIOUS	1:149	1:38
MUSEUM FRAMED GRAPHS BLACK FRAME	VARIOUS	1:289	1:73
MUSEUM FRAMED GRAPHS WOOD FRAME	VARIOUS	1:1,444	1:361
FRAMED HALL OF FAME GRAPHS BRONZE FRAME	10	1:2,563	1:641
MUSEUM FRAMED GRAPH PATCH CARDS	1	1:5,979	1:1,495
MUSEUM FRAMED DUAL GRAPH PATCH BOOK CARDS	1	1:10,463	1:2,616
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPHS	VARIOUS	1:130	1:33
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPHS GOLD	VARIOUS	1:189	1:48
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPHS RUBY	VARIOUS	1:361	1:91
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPHS EMERALD	VARIOUS	1:1,794	1:449
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL DUAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPH BOOK CARD	VARIOUS	1:1,590	1:398
MOMENTOUS MATERIAL DUAL JUMBO PATCH GRAPH BOOK CARD EMERALD	1	1:7,386	1:1,847
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS	VARIOUS	1:11	1:3
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS COPPER	VARIOUS	1:50	1:13
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS GOLD	VARIOUS	1:91	1:23
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS SAPPHIRE	VARIOUS	1:124	1:31
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS AMETHYST	VARIOUS	1:162	1:41
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS RUBY	VARIOUS	1:234	1:59
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES DUAL RELIC GRAPHS EMERALD	VARIOUS	1:2,415	1:604
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC GRAPHS	VARIOUS	1:14	1:4
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC GRAPHS COPPER	25	1:103	1:26
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC GRAPHS GOLD	5	1:513	1:129
SINGLE PLAYER SIGNATURE SWATCHES TRIPLE RELIC GRAPHS EMERALD	VARIOUS	1:2,920	1:730
GRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS	VARIOUS	1:1,350	1:338
GRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS EMERALD	1	1:6,278	1:1,570
DUAL GRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS BOOK CARD	VARIOUS	1:1,208	1:302

2023 Topps Museum Collection BB



Component Description	NumberedTo	5318 - HOBBY PACK ODDS	5318 - HOBBY BOX ODDS
DUAL GRAPHED JUMBO LUMBER BAT RELICS EMERALD	1	1:5,707	1:1,427
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE GRAPH RELICS	VARIOUS	1:1,820	1:455
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE GRAPH RELICS RUBY	VARIOUS	1:3,488	1:872
MLB AUTHENTICATED BASE GRAPH RELICS EMERALD	1	1:15,694	1:3,924
MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC GRAPH CARDS	15	1:654	1:164
MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC GRAPH CARDS RUBY	5	1:1,962	1:491
MLB AUTHENTICATED RELIC GRAPH CARDS EMERALD	1	1:9,658	1:2,415